1000V Insulated Open-Ended
Spanner - BSD
BSD's 1000V Insulated Open-Ended Spanner is made
from Chromium–vanadium steel to ensure the
spanners are insulated for live work up to 1000V AC.
Designed for professionals in electrical maintenance,
construction, and industrial applications, this spanner
offers both durability and superior protection. Stay safe
and efficient on the job with the 1000V Insulated Open-
Ended Spanner – a must-have for any professional
working in high-voltage environments.
Key features:
Sizes Available (mm): 10, 11, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22
Made from chrome-vanadium steel
Mouth position 15°
PVC-insulated
Standards:
IEC 60900
SKU/Part # Size
TOOL-B-7301-100 10
TOOL-B-7301-110 11
TOOL-B-7301-130 13
TOOL-B-7301-140 14
TOOL-B-7301-170 17
TOOL-B-7301-190 19
TOOL-B-7301-220 22